IGNOU REGIONAL CENTRE BANGALORE

PROGRAM: MSCENV

MEVP 11 - PROJECT VIVA-VOCE ON 12-08-2025 AT 11:00 AM

VENUE: IGNOU RC BANGALORE
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2251674988
2250037985
2105054579
2108485306
2353814932
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'NAME

SHRUTI SINHA
DEVARA SREERAMU
POORNIMA NH
STANZIN LDAZES
SUDEEP K

SAUMYA SHUKLA
SHIWANI

ANINDITA RAHA
AARON JOHN NAZARETH
NUSRATH FATHIMA
KANAGARAI R
DEEKSHITHA K
LAKSHMI NAIR G
RASHMI CELESTH. A
SUSHMITA BHOWMIK
ASMITA YADAV
NANDHINI K
SUSHMA BILAGI
SHREEJACV




